JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
TOTAL:

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
TOTAL:

2012
$299,069
$291,783
$329,056
$327,742
$309,382
$347,082
$325,795
$316,205
$333,091
$333,946
$303,280
$303,745
$3,820,176

2012
$108,658
$102,749
$105,435
$107,144
$123,102
$106,855
$118,483
$111,186

$91,318
$104,546
$83,114

$70,746
$1,233,336

METROPOLITAN DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
PARKING DIVISION

GARAGE REVENUE

2013
$305,463
$302,212
$345,444
$371,930
$371,447
$397,127
$352,464
$377,619
$367,752

$3,191,458
METER REVENUE

2013
$98,913
$89,637
$92,157
$98,718

$112,092
$89,102
$100,873
$93,836
$98,390
$102,881

$976,599

Oct-13

$420,000
$390,000
$360,000
$330,000
$300,000
$270,000
$240,000
$210,000
$180,000
$150,000

JANUARY

2012
—e—2013

JUNE

NOVEMBER

$135,000
$125,000
$115,000
$105,000
$95,000
$85,000
$75,000
$65,000

JANUARY

2012
2013




