METROPOLITAN DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS PARKING DIVISION

Oct-13

GARAGE REVENUE

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER	2012 \$299,069 \$291,783 \$329,056 \$327,742 \$309,382 \$347,082 \$325,795 \$316,205 \$333,091 \$333,946 \$303,280 \$303,745	2013 \$305,463 \$302,212 \$345,444 \$371,930 \$371,447 \$397,127 \$352,464 \$377,619 \$367,752	\$420,000 \$390,000 \$360,000 \$330,000 \$270,000 \$240,000 \$210,000 \$180,000 \$150,000 JANUARY JUNE NOVEMBER
TOTAL:	\$3,820,176	\$3,191,458	

METER REVENUE

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER TOTAL:	2012 \$108,658 \$102,749 \$105,435 \$107,144 \$123,102 \$106,855 \$118,483 \$111,186 \$91,318 \$104,546 \$83,114 \$70,746	2013 \$98,913 \$89,637 \$92,157 \$98,718 \$112,092 \$89,102 \$100,873 \$93,836 \$98,390 \$102,881	\$135,000 \$125,000 \$105,000 \$95,000 \$85,000 \$75,000 \$65,000 JANUARY JULY
IUIAL:	\$1,233,336	\$976,599	